O pohár obce Kobylí
Výsledková listina - muži
	Pořadí
	Družstvo
	Okres
	1. kolo
	2. kolo
	Výsledný čas

	1.
	Kobylí
	BV
	19,02
	18,68
	18,68

	2.
	Prapořiště
	DO
	19,00
	25,03
	19,00

	3.
	Starý Lískovec
	BM
	27,10
	19,88
	19,88

	4.
	Čeložnice
	HO
	25,18
	19,94
	19,94

	5.
	Tvrdonice
	BV
	20,09
	29,16
	20,09

	6.
	Pasohlávky
	BV
	NP
	20,97
	20,97

	7.
	Mistřín
	HO
	NP
	21,11
	21,11

	8.
	Poštorná
	BV
	22,74
	21,61
	21,61

	9.
	Milovice
	BV
	21,87
	25,89
	21,87

	10.
	Poštorná B
	BV
	1:08,28
	23,49
	23,49

	11.
	Šťáhlavice
	PJ
	24,01
	NP
	24,01

	12.
	Moutnice
	VY
	50,52
	25,35
	25,35

	13.
	Bořetice
	BV
	25,73
	NP
	25,73

	14.
	Nové Mlýny
	BV
	NP
	26,56
	26,56

	15.
	Tvrdonice B
	BV
	27,07
	28,76
	27,07

	16.
	Dobročkovice
	VY
	NP
	28,14
	28,14

	17.
	Brumovice
	BV
	28,37
	NP
	28,37

	18.
	Radíkov
	OL
	32,17
	42,26
	32,17

	19.
	Velké Pavlovice
	BV
	35,21
	NP
	35,21

	20.
	Mašovice
	ZN
	39,07
	NP
	39,07

	21.
	Horní Bojanovice
	BV
	48,04
	NP
	48,04


Výsledková listina - ženy
	Pořadí
	Družstvo
	Okres
	1. kolo
	2. kolo
	Výsledný čas

	1.
	Lanžhot
	BV
	21,25
	19,54
	19,54

	2.
	Poštorná
	BV
	45,20
	20,68
	20,68

	3.
	Hovorany
	HO
	23,60
	21,38
	21,38

	4.
	Kobylí
	BV
	21,75
	55,55
	21,75

	5.
	Dobročkovice
	VY
	27,84
	27,55
	27,55

	6.
	Bořetice
	BV
	NP
	27,73
	27,73

	7.
	Čeložnice
	HO
	49,32
	29,48
	29,48


Výsledková listina - XXL
	Pořadí
	Družstvo
	Okres
	1. kolo
	2. kolo
	Výsledný čas

	1.
	Šťáhlavice
	PJ
	21,90
	13,40
	13,40

	2.
	Starý Lískovec
	BM
	17,68
	17,88
	17,68

	3.
	Kobylí
	BV
	19,64
	18,86
	18,86

	4.
	Bořetice
	BV
	21,48
	20,29
	20,29
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